
 
 

Lochbuie Municipal Court 
703 WCR 37 

Lochbuie, Co. 80603 
303-655-9308  Fax: 303-655-9312 

2024 Court Dates 

Tuesday January 23, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday February 27, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday March 26, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday April 23, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday May 28, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday June 25, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday July 23, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday August 27, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday September 24, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday October 22, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday November 26, 2024 8:30 AM 
Tuesday December 17, 2024 8:30 AM 

 


